11/06/2025, 23:40 Assist - School Overview report

W@S Primary Student Survey

W@S Survey /2022 /W@S Primary Student Survey/Reports
99 response/s

( R

ring and collaborag;,,
ca school ¢

https://www.nzcerassist.org.nz/product/6/area/14/test-instances/668689/report/spider?filters=%7B"aspects"%3A%5B%5D%2C"tokens"%3A%5B. .. 1/2


https://www.nzcerassist.org.nz/product/6/area/14/test-instances

11/06/2025, 23:40

School-wide climate and practices
Caring and collaborative school
Respect for culture

Safe school

Teaching and learning

Caring teaching

Caring learning

Community partnerships
Home-school partnerships
Pro-social student culture and strategies
Prosocial student culture

Students' social strategies
Aggressive student culture

Aggressive student culture

https://www.nzcerassist.org.nz/product/6/area/14/test-instances/668689/report/spider?filters=%7B"aspects"%3A%5B%5D %2C"tokens"%3A%5B. ..

Assist - School Overview report

73.3%
74.1%
71.2%

79.1%
75.9%

74.6%

66.0%
68.7%

37.2%

2/2



