W@S Primary Student Survey

W@S Survey/2022/W@S Primary Student Survey/Reports

99 response/s



W@S Aspect	Mean Score
School-wide climate and practices	
Caring and collaborative school	73.3%
Respect for culture	74.1%
Safe school	71.2%
Teaching and learning	
Caring teaching	79.1%
Caring learning	75.9%
Community partnerships	
Home-school partnerships	74.6%
Pro-social student culture and strategies	
Prosocial student culture	66.0%
Students' social strategies	68.7%
Aggressive student culture	
Aggressive student culture	37.2%